
Forest Cup Gerhees
Ham 29.1.2023

hamok

Adam MESZAROS
Indiv.
Course : H:Short Easy
Distance : 3650m
Time : 0:45:04 (12'21"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bernard GEUDENS 0:38:17
3. Jan STUYCK 0:45:20

1. 81 00:09:09 128m 71'29"/km
2. 83 00:02:12 00:11:21 129m 17'03"/km
3. 95 00:02:33 00:13:54 261m 9'46"/km
4. 92 00:02:31 00:16:25 215m 11'42"/km
5. 94 00:01:47 00:18:12 175m 10'11"/km
6. 120 00:04:08 00:22:20 401m 10'18"/km
7. 121 00:01:34 00:23:54 66m 23'44"/km
8. 131 00:06:35 00:30:29 818m 8'03"/km
9. 134 00:02:09 00:32:38 252m 8'32"/km

10. 135 00:01:30 00:34:08 142m 10'34"/km
11. 138 00:01:44 00:35:52 178m 9'44"/km
12. 139 00:02:13 00:38:05 206m 10'46"/km
13. 145 00:02:45 00:40:50 255m 10'47"/km
14. 148 00:02:17 00:43:07 237m 9'38"/km
15. 150 00:01:23 00:44:30 97m 14'16"/km
16. 999 00:00:34 00:45:04 93m 6'06"/km
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